

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.10461 of 2019 and C.C.No.478 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>NO.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                    | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
|                    | 30.09.2022  | <p><b><u>DVSS, J</u></b></p> <p>For counters in the writ petition and interlocutory applications, list finally on 04.11.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/>DVSS,J</p> <p>KLP</p> |                        |

| <b>SL.<br/>NO.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b> | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|--------------|------------------------|
|                    |             |              |                        |