

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos. 478 of 2021 & 10461 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
07.	30.11.2022	<u>RC,J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court by the learned Assistant Government Pleader that there are some typographical mistakes in the counter. Therefore, he seeks time to file rectified counter affidavit. Post the matter on 07.12.2022. <u>RC, J</u> AG	

