

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P Nos. 478 of 2021 and 10461 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
17.	03.01.2024	<u>BKM, J</u> The learned Government Pleader for Land Acquisition name may be printed for the respondents. Post along with W.P.Nos. 11860 of 2019, 183 of 2021 and 1393 of 2021. List on 22.01.2024. In the meanwhile, the respondents shall file their counters wherever they have not filed individually in each writ petition. <u>BKM, J</u> UPS	