

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.Nos.478 & 183 of 2021 & 10461 & 11860 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
18.	26.04.2024	<u>GN,J</u> On the request made by the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Land Acquisition, to produce the original record regarding resumption, possession, etc., list on 03.05.2024. List on 03.05.2024. GN, J RKS	