

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION Nos.10461 of 2019 and 478 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23	10.12.2025	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P. Nos.10461 of 2019 and 478 of 2021</u> List the matters on 31.12.2025 under the same caption. <i>vasu</i> <u>NJS, J</u>	