

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos. 10464 of 2019 and 478 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.04.2026	<u>JS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) has filed the compilation of the case details before this Court and served the same to the learned Assistant Government Pleader. Post on 18.06.2026. B/o RSD	

--	--	--	--