

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.10461 of 2018 and 478 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.06.2026	<u>VS,J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Mr. P. Vengal Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for the Respondents in the place of Mr. Kalava Suresh Kumar Reddy, learned counsel. List the matter on 25.06.2026. _____ VS,J KK	